Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201128

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201128 -- TASSIE YOUNG - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 6:32 am
2 NAVCO RD & GULF TERRA DR ( AT APTS) 6:42 am
3 NAVCO RD & MCVAY DR N ( GREER'S PARKING LOT) 6:45 am
4 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:53 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201128 -- TASSIE YOUNG - TO PILLANS MIDDLE -PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 1:55 pm
2 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:25 pm
3 NAVCO RD & GULF TERRA DR ( AT APTS) 2:35 pm
4 NAVCO RD & MCVAY DR N ( GREER'S PARKING LOT) 2:38 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 2012106

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 2012106 -- SHEROLD RINGOLD - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART WHISTLER PARK SITE 6:00 am
2 NAVCO RD & COLUMBUS AVE 6:30 am
3 NAVCO RD & ROTHFIELD PL 6:30 am
4 DOG RIVERDR N & DOG RIVERDR E 6:40 am
5 DOG RIVERDR N & BASS DR 6:45 am
6 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:55 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 2012106 -- SHEROLD RINGOLD - FROM PILLANS - PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART WHISTLER PARK SITE 2:00 pm
2  PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:30 pm
3  NAVCORD & COLUMBUS AVE 2:40 pm
4 NAVCO RD & ROTHFIELD PL 2:42 pm
5 DOGRIVERDRN & DOG RIVERDR E 2:43 pm
6 DOG RIVER DR N & BASS DR 2:45 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 2012111

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 2012111 -- DELILAH DEVILLE - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL 6:22 am
2 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & YORKSHIRE RD @ DOMINOES 6:38 am
3 GULFDALE DR & LOTT DR @ DOMINOES 6:40 am
4 BRILL RD & CURRY DRW 6:42 am
5 BRILL RD & BRILL CIR 6:43 am
6 MCGOUGH CT & MCGOUGH DR 6:44 am
7 1600 BRILL RD @ BRILL ROAD APTS 6:45 am
8 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:55 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 2012111 -- DELILAH DEVILLE - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL 2:00 pm
2  PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:30 pm
3 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & YORKSHIRE RD @ DOMINOES 2:35 pm
4 GULFDALE DR & LOTT DR @ GODFATHERS PIZZA 2:38 pm
5 BRILL RD & CURRY DR'W 2:40 pm
6 BRILL RD & BRILL CIR 2:41 pm
7 MCGOUGH CT & MCGOUGH DR 2:42 pm
8 1600 BRILL RD @ BRILL ROAD APTS 2:44 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201294

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201294 -- WILLIAM EVANS - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 6:17 am
2 RIVERSIDE DR & LAWTON CT 6:37 am
3 RIVERSIDE DR & WEAVER RD 6:38 am
4 GILL RD & FAIRFIELD RD 6:41 am
5 GILL RD & MORGAN RD 6:41 am
6 GILL RD & BROWN RD 6:42 am
7  GILL RD & WEAVER RD 6:42 am
8 GILL RD & CLUBHOUSE RD 6:44 am
9 CEDAR PARK DR & JACKSONVILLE DR 6:47 am
10 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:55 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201294 -- WILLIAM EVANS - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 2:00 pm
2 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:30 pm
3 CEDAR PARK DR & JACKSONVILLE DR 2:33 pm
4 GILL RD & CLUBHOUSE RD 2:36 pm
5 GILL RD & WEAVER RD 2:38 pm
6 BROWN RD & GILL RD 2:39 pm
7 GILL RD & MORGAN RD 2:40 pm
8 FAIRFIELD RD & GILL RD 2:41 pm
9 RIVERSIDE DR & WEAVER RD 2:43 pm
10 LAWTON CT & RIVERSIDE DR 2:44 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201295

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201295 -- DORIS (KIM) AIKIN - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART WHISTLER SITE 5:45 am
2 3268 CLUB HOUSE RD 6:25 am
3 CLUB HOUSE RD & MELISSA CT 6:26 am
4 ALBA CLUB RD & CLUBHOUSE RD 6:30 am
5 CLUBHOUSE RD & KEELING RD 6:32 am
6 CLUBHOUSE RD & FAIRFIELD RD 6:35 am
7 CLUBHOUSE RD & SCENIC DR 6:37 am
8 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:45 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201295 -- DORIS (KIM) AIKIN - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART WHISTLER SITE 1:30 pm
2  PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:00 pm
3 3268 CLUB HOUSE RD 2:40 pm
4 CLUB HOUSE RD & MELISSA CT 2:42 pm
5 ALBA CLUB RD & CLUBHOUSE RD 2:43 pm
6 CLUBHOUSE RD & KEELING RD 2:44 pm
7 CLUBHOUSE RD & FAIRFIELD RD 2:46 pm
8 CLUB HOUSE RD & SCENIC DR 2:48 pm

Mobile County Schools



A

Mobile County

FUBLIC SCHOOLS

School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020

Revised
07/10/2019

Bus Number: 201297

Run Description:

ZONE 4 - 201297 -- SHARON CATHCART - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

A O N

Run Description:

Location
DEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

DARWOOD DR & GREENBRIER DR S
HALLS MILL RD & GREENBRIER DR
PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595)

Stop Time
6:10 am

6:30 am
6:34 am
6:50 am

ZONE 4 - 201297 -- SHARON CATHCART - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

A O N

Location
DEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595)
HALLS MILL RD & GREENBRIER DR
DARWOOD DR & GREENBRIER DR S

Stop Time
1:50 pm

2:35 pm
2:45 pm
2:50 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201438

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201438 -- DAINA TURNER - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 6:00 am
2 STAPLES RD & SONIA CT 6:25 am
3 STAPLES ROAD & TULSA DRIVE 6:39 am
4 STAPLES RD & KAYSON CT 6:41 am
5 STAPLES RD & WIGGINS DR 6:43 am
6 ALBA CLUB RD & STAPLES RD 6:45 am
7 ALBACLUBRD & LOST RIVER RD 6:46 am
8 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 7:00 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201438 -- DAINA TURNER - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 2:00 pm
2  PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:05 pm
3  STAPLES RD & SONIACT 2:39 pm
4 STAPLES ROAD & TULSA DRIVE 2:41 pm
5 STAPLES RD & KAYSON CT 2:42 pm
6 STAPLES RD & WIGGINS DR 2:45 pm
7 ALBA CLUB RD & STAPLES RD 2:48 pm
8 ALBA CLUB RD & LOST RIVER RD 2:49 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201441

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201441 -- TIFFANY JACKSON - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 WHISTLER PARK SITE 5:55 am
2 DRIFTWOOD DR NORTH & DRIFTWOOD DRIVE EAST 6:34 am
3 CREEKWAY DR & PINEHAVEN DRIVE 6:35 am
4 CREEKWAY DR & MARTINWOOD LANE 6:37 am
5 CREEKWAY DR & CASTLEWOOD DR E 6:38 am
6 CHARMAINE CIR & DRIFTWOOD DR N 6:39 am
7  PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:55 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201441 -- TIFFANY JACKSON - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 WHISTLER PARK SITE 1:55 pm
2 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:25 pm
3  DRIFTWOOD DR NORTH & DRIFTWOOD DRIVE EAST 2:40 pm
4  CREEKWAY DR & PINEHAVEN DRIVE 2:40 pm
5 CREEKWAY DR & MARTINWOOD LANE 2:41 pm
6 CREEKWAY DR & CASTLEWOOD DR E 2:41 pm
7 CHARMAINE CIR & DRIFTWOOD DR N 2:43 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201494

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201494 -- KATHERINE KELLY - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 6:21 am
2 DAUPHIN ISLAND PARKWAY & CEDAR DOWNS DRIVE 6:38 am
3 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SIGLER AVE 6:39 am
4 BOYKIN BLVD & JORDAN DR 6:40 am
5 1ST ST & BOYKIN BLVD 6:41 am
6 BOYKIN BLVD & MCGRUE LN 6:44 am
7 CLUBHOUSE RD & SEAWELL ST 6:47 am
8 CLUBHOUSE ROAD & SHORT VAN LIEW ROAD 6:49 am
9 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:55 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201494 -- KATHERINE KELLY - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 2:20 pm
2  PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:35 pm
3 DAUPHIN ISLAND PARKWAY & CEDAR DOWNS DRIVE 2:40 pm
4 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SIGLER AVE 2:41 pm
5 BOYKIN BLVD & JORDAN DR 2:43 pm
6 1ST ST & BOYKIN BLVD 2:45 pm
7 BOYKIN BLVD & MCGRUE LN 2:47 pm
8 CLUBHOUSE RD & SEAWELL ST 2:49 pm
9 CLUBHOUSE ROAD & SHORT VAN LIEW ROAD 2:52 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

PUBLIC SCHOOLS Revised
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201495

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201495 -- BARBARA MCLAIN - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 6:05 am
2 OCTAVIADR S & NAVCO RD 6:35 am
3 PENICAULT DR & FAURE DR E 6:40 am
4 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 6:50 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201495 -- BARBARA MCLAIN - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 1:30 pm
2 PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595) 2:15 pm
3 PENICAULT DR & FAURE DR E 2:35 pm
4 OCTAVIA DR S & NAVCO RD 2:40 pm

Mobile County Schools



A

Mobile County

FUBLIC SCHOOLS

2019 -2020

School Bus Routes

Revised
07/10/2019

Bus Number: 201496

Run Description:

ZONE 4 - 201496 -- NATALIE RANDELSON - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

o g A~ O N

Run Description:

Location
DEPART HALLS MILL

1417 AZALEA RD @ MONTLIMAR APTS
HALLS MILL RD & BELVEDERE CIRW
MCVAY DR N & GOODMAN AVE

MCVAY DR N & PITMAN DR

PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595)

Stop Time
6:25 am

6:29 am
6:34 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:48 am

ZONE 4 - 201496 -- NATALIE RANDELSON - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

o a A WO N

Location
DEPART HALLS MILL

PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595)
MCVAY DR N & PITMAN DR

MCVAY DR N & GOODMAN AVE

HALLS MILL RD & BELVEDERE CIRW
1417 AZALEA RD @ MONTLIMAR APTS

Stop Time
1:50 pm

2:22 pm
2:27 pm
2:29 pm
2:33 pm
2:39 pm

Mobile County Schools



A

Mobile County
FUBLIC SCHOOLS

School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020

Revised
07/10/2019

Bus Number: 201836

Run Description:

ZONE 4 - 201836 -- FRENITA ROBERSON - TO PILLANS MIDDLE - AM

© 00 N o a A~ O N =

-
o

Run Description:

Location
WHISTLER PARK SITE

WINSTON RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY
BROADMOOR PL & TERRELL RD
MARTINWOOD LN & BAY FRONT RD

BAY FRONT RD & HANNON RD
STEWART ROAD & BAY FRONT RD

BAY CRESCENT DR & SHORE ACRES DR
1219 SHORE ACRES DR

CEDAR CRESCENT DR & NORTH DR
PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595)

Stop Time
6:01 am

6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:50 am
6:55 am

ZONE 4 - 201836 -- FRENITA ROBERSON - FROM PILLANS MIDDLE - PM

© 00 N o g A~ O N =

-
o

Location
WHISTLER PARK SITE

PILLANS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0595)
WINSTON RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY
BROADMOOR PL & TERRELL RD
MARTINWOOD LN & BAY FRONT RD
BAY FRONT RD & HANNON RD
STEWART ROAD & BAY FRONT RD

BAY CRESCENT DR & SHORE ACRES DR
1219 SHORE ACRES DR

CEDAR CRESCENT DR & NORTH DR

Stop Time
2:15 pm

2:30 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm

Mobile County Schools



